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THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES
PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS
(THURSDAYS, 12:30, AHB 1B06)
AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS

Winter 2022
SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE
Thursday, January 13" Proseminar Mental Health and Wellness (Caroline
Lacelle)
Thursday, January 20" Exams Modern Language Exams

LWH 3220

Thursday, January 27"

Kyle Gervais (Western)

“Master John's Two Masters: John of
Garland's Integumenta Ovidii”

Friday, February 4"
4:30-6pm
Room AHB 2B04

Lorenza Bennardo (University
of Toronto)

Title TBA

Thursday, February 10"

Proseminar

Alumni Careers Panel

Thursday, March 3™

Ashley Franker-Shuh and

MA Thesis Presentations

12:30-3pm Jayme Orchard (Western)
Room TC 342
Friday, March 4" Judith Fletcher (Wilfrid Laurier Title TBA
4:30-6pm University)
Room AHB 2B04
Thursday, March 10% Proseminar Career Counselling for Non-Academic
Careers
Thursday, March 17" Valeria Logacheva (Western) Title TBA
Thursday, March 24" Stephanie Dennie (Western) Title TBA

Thursday, April 21
LWH 3220

Exams

Modern Language Exams




